Code
ART100
ART254
NT 100
OT 100
PHL200
TH 250
COM130
ENG100
ID 212
BI0280
HC 275
ART100
ART254
NT 100
OT 100
TH 250
ENG110
ENG205
MAT120
ID 211
MUS100
HIS102
PS 101
DCA 101
TH 250
BU 281

ASBURY ACADEMY SPRING 2024 ONLINE COURSES

Section Class Description

'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OA+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
'OB+
OB+
'OB2+
OCE

Understanding Art

Graphic Design | (Work Ready)
Und New Testament

Und Old Testament

Intro Philosophy

Found Christian Thought
Public Speaking & Culture
College Writing |
Instructional Design 2
Sci/Med Terminology
Trends & Policy Health Care
Understanding Art

Graphic Design | (Work Ready)
Und New Testament

Und Old Testament

Found Christian Thought
College Writing Il

Literature & Culture
Viewing Life Mathematically
Tech Issues & Trends
Understanding Music
Western Civ Il

Amer Politics & Govt

Intro to Digital Content Creation (Work Ready)

Found Christian Thought

Give, Save, and Spend (Work Ready)

Credits Teacher

3

W W W W W W W WwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

Stratford, Linda
Smith, Josh
Staff, AU

Staff, AU

Staff, AU
Anderson, Kevin
Wold, Todd
Staff, AU
Jones, Lisa
Kearns, Elise
Staff, AU
Stratford, Linda
Smith, Josh
Staff, AU

Staff, AU

Staff, AU

Staff, AU

Staff, AU

Lee, Duk
Jones, Lisa
Dean, Johnie
Mayfield, Alex
Staff, AU
Whitaker, David
Staff, AU

Staff, AU

ClassStart
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
1/8/2024

ClassEnd
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024

Prerequisites

OT100/NT100

1D202

OT100/NT100
ENG100

ENG110 or ENG151

OT100/NT100



